CAMPIELLO

RISTORANTE & BAR

DESSERT

BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE

Caramel Gelato, Caramel Sauce, Salted Peanut Croquant

PUMPKIN PANETTONE BREAD PUDDING
Whipped Cream Cheese, Spiced Pumpkin Seeds, Carmel

STRAWBERRY LIMOCELLO SEMIFREDDO
Strawberry Compote, Almond Shortbread

CANNOLI CHEESECAKE
Pistachio Mousse, Sugared Pistachios

BUTTERSCOTCH BUDINO
Hazelnut Honey Toffee, Sea Salt

GELATI or SORBETTI
House-Made Biscotto

CAFFE GRAPPA (107)
ESPRESSO 4.00 GRAPPA DI CABERNET, ALEXANDER, VENETO NV
DOPPIO ESPRESSO 4.50 GRAPPA DI CAMOMILLA,
TANARO, PIEDMONT

CAPPUCCINO 475 MONTANARO, PIEDMONT NV

NEFE LATTE . GRAPPA DI MOSCATO, BERTA,
c 73 ‘BRIC DEL GAIAN,’ PIEDMONT 2005
MACCHIATO 475

GRAPPA DI BAROLO, BERTA,
‘TRE SOLI TRE,” PIEDMONT 2005

GRAPPA DI BARBERA, BERTA,
‘ROCCANIVIO, PIEDMONT 1998

GRAPPA DI CHARDONNAY, NONINO, FRIULI NV
GRAPPA DI MOSCATO, NONINO, FRIULI NV

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

12.00

12.00

40.00

40.00

45.00
22.00
22.00

GRAPPA DI SASSICAIA, JACOPO POLI, TUSCANY 2012 26.00




&

PORT/DESSERT WINE (202

10 YEAR TAWNY PORT, TAYLOR FLADGATE
20 YEAR TAWNY PORT, TAYLOR FLADGATE
30 YEAR TAWNY PORT, TAYLOR FLADGATE
FONSECA, BIN NO. 27 RESERVE

MOSCATO D’ASTI, BRICCOTONDO BY
FONTANAFREDDA, PIEDMONT 2016 (6 OZ)

VIN SANTO, COLTIBUONO,
TUSCANY 2009 375ML

AMARI/DIGESTIVO (102)

RAMAZZOTTI, LOMBARDY
LUCANO, BASILICATA

BLACK NOTE, PIEDMONT
AVERNA, SICILY

FERNET BRANCA, LOMBARDY
ZUCCA RABARBARO, LOMBARDY

BOURBON/WHISKEY (202)

GENTLEMAN JACK, TN
REDEMPTION BOURBON, IN
BASIL HAYDEN’S, KY
WOODFORD RESERVE, KY
MAKERS MARK, KY
REDEMPTION HIGH RYE, IN
CROWN ROYAL, CANADA
KNOB CREEK RYE, KY
REDEMPTION RYE, IN
SAGAMORE RYE, MD

TULLAMORE D.EW., IRELAND

11.00
19.00
36.00
11.00

11.00

19.00/20Z 115.00/bottle

8.00
8.00
9.00
12.00
9.00
9.00

13.00
12.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
15.00
13.00
14.00
12.00

COGNAC (207

HENNESSY VS

COURVOISIER VSOP

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN XO

REMY MARTIN LOUIS X111 (.5 OZ)
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XII1 (1 OZ)
REMY MARTIN LOUIS Xl (1.5 O2)
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII (202)

SCOTCH 202

THE MACALLAN 12YR BOURBON CASK
THE GLENLIVET 12YR

TALISKER 10YR

OBAN 14YR

GLENMORANGIE 10YR

GLENFIDDICH 18YR

THE DIMPLE PINCH 15YR

OLD PULTENEY 12YR

LAPHROIG 10YR

LAGAVULIN 16YR

TEQUILA (2 02)

MAESTRO DOBEL AGED BLANCO
EL TESORO ANEJO

PATRON XO CAFE

DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO
MILAGRO ‘SBR’ ANEJO

14.00
15.00
15.00
36.00
95.00
175.00
225.00
275.00

14.00
14.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
25.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
18.00

12.00
13.00
13.00
25.00
20.00
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